
2021023 Winelands Sportsmans Warehouse Cavaliers Mini 1
MS Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031234 GC

A1

[1] Gerhard VENTER

BYE

3

4

TSA691137

TSA031629

WP

WP

ULRICH REHLEN

Kyle  MCLEOD 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA950017 WP

A3

[3] Chevaan DAVIDS

BYE

7

8

TSA951325 KZN

A4

Warwick DEWBERRY

BYE

9

10

TSA601078

TSA951359

WP

EDEN

Marc ENGELEN

Michael HILLS 6-0, 6-0

11

12
TSA011591 WP

A6

BYE

[4] Gareth HAYE

13

14

TSA031301

TSA691055

WP

Winelands

Yazeed ABBAS

Izak BURGER 7-6, 6-1

15

16
TSA821050 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Cedrick BOCK

[1] Gerhard VENTER

ULRICH REHLEN

6-2, 6-0

[3] Chevaan DAVIDS

Warwick DEWBERRY

6-0, 6-1

Michael HILLS

[4] Gareth HAYE

6-2, 6-4

Yazeed ABBAS

[2] Cedrick BOCK

6-1, 6-0

ULRICH REHLEN

[3] Chevaan DAVIDS

6-2, 6-2

Michael HILLS

Yazeed ABBAS

6-3, 6-2

A15

[3] Chevaan DAVIDS

Michael HILLS

STK Sun Mar 07 1:15pm  

B1

ULRICH REHLEN

Yazeed ABBAS

STK Sun Mar 07 1:15pm

Position 3-4

 

[1] Gerhard VENTER

Warwick DEWBERRY 6-4, 7-6

[4] Gareth HAYE

[2] Cedrick BOCK (Ret.) 6-2, 1-0 (Ret.)

C3

[1] Gerhard VENTER

[4] Gareth HAYE

STK Sun Mar 07 1:15pm

Position 5-8

 

D1

Warwick DEWBERRY

BYE

Position 7-8

Warwick DEWBERRY



E1

BYE

Kyle  MCLEOD

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Marc ENGELEN

BYE

E4

Izak BURGER

BYE

E5

Kyle  MCLEOD

BYE

Marc ENGELEN

Izak BURGER

6-0, 6-0

Kyle  MCLEOD

Izak BURGER

6-0, 6-2

Position 9-16

Izak BURGER

F1

BYE

Marc ENGELEN

Position 11-12

Marc ENGELEN

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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